
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

73

67

69

51

68

65

71

75

54

64

55

Name

Diogo Pereira

Beatriz Ramos

Ana Rita

Beatriz Cardoso - 2L

Tiago Menezes

Miguel Macedo

Laura Peres

João Martins

Santiago Moreira

Ricardo Frazão

Guilherme Fernandes

Best Tm

1:08.627

1:10.437

1:10.666

1:11.373

1:11.903

1:11.909

1:12.583

1:13.007

1:16.493

1:30.834

1:35.713

2nd Best

1:10.044

1:11.606

1:12.112

1:14.145

1:12.700

1:13.556

1:15.329

1:14.856

1:18.497

1:51.446

1:38.446

Diff

-

+1.810

+2.039

+2.746

+3.276

+3.282

+3.956

+4.380

+7.866

+22.207

+27.086

Best Spd

41,966

40,888

40,755

40,351

40,054

40,051

39,679

39,448

37,651

31,706

30,090

In Lap

7

7

6

10

8

9

8

8

7

3

3

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Geo Academia

1 Manga

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

16-07-2018 18:15

Printed: 17-07-2018 15:06:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


